                                                                                                                             Technical Data Sheet
Product No.of Radiator Radiator Radiator Watts BTU
Code Sections Height Length Depth
(mm) (mm) (mm) ΔT 50°C ΔT 50°C
CH330/4/04 4 330 258 330 412 1406
CH330/4/05 5 330 314 310 515 1757
CH330/4/06 6 330 370 310 618 2108
CH330/4/07 7 330 426 310 721 2460
CH330/4/08 8 330 482 310 824 2811
CH330/4/09 9 330 538 310 927 3163
CH330/4/10 10 330 594 310 1030 3514
CH330/4/11 11 330 650 310 1133 3866
CH330/4/12 12 330 706 310 1236 4217
CH330/4/13 13 330 762 310 1339 4568
CH330/4/14 14 330 818 310 1442 4920
CH330/4/15 15 330 874 310 1545 5271
CH330/4/16 16 330 930 310 1648 5623
CH330/4/17 17 330 986 310 1751 5974
CH330/4/18 18 330 1042 310 1854 6325
CH330/4/19 19 330 1098 310 1957 6677
CH330/4/20 20 330 1154 310 2060 7028
CH330/4/21 21 330 1210 310 2163 7380
CH330/4/22 22 330 1266 310 2266 7731
CH330/4/23 23 330 1322 310 2369 8083
CH330/4/24 24 330 1378 310 2472 8434
CH330/4/25 25 330 1434 310 2575 8785
CH330/4/26 26 330 1490 310 2678 9137
CH330/4/27 27 330 1546 310 2781 9488
CH330/4/28 28 330 1602 310 2884 9840
CH330/4/29 29 330 1658 310 2987 10191
CH330/4/30 30 330 1714 310 3090 10542
CH330/4/31 31 330 1770 310 3193 10894
CH330/4/32 32 330 1826 310 3296 11245
CH330/4/33 33 330 1882 310 3399 11597
CH330/4/34 34 330 1938 310 3502 11948
CH330/4/35 35 330 1994 310 3605 12300
CH330/4/36 36 330 2050 310 3708 12651
CH330/4/37 37 330 2106 310 3811 13002
CH330/4/38 38 330 2162 310 3914 13354
CH330/4/39 39 330 2218 310 4017 13705
CH330/4/40 40 330 2274 310 4120 14057
STANLEY 9  Column Cast Iron Radiatior - Standard Sizes
Page 1 of 2
•  All Radiators are suplied in a primer finish or you can choose
from a wide range of creative colours and paint effects.
• Colour matching service is available.
• A hand polished finish is also available
• Tapping connections can be 1/2" or 3/4" BSP
• The  Stanley  has a 10 year manufactures guarantee
• We can also supply a stunning range of thermostatic and manual valves
Page 2 of 2